F-1
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

plug, extension rod,
cone, chisel,
V-groove, flat, hook,
coupling, certificate
of calibration,
USB cable and
resource CD with
USB drivers and
operator’s manual. F
z I
R
F-2
 To Order
     RANGE vs RESOLUTION
 MODEL NO.  lbF ozF kgF gF N kN mN
 DFG55-0.12  0.12 x 0.00002 2 x 0.0005 - 50 x 0.01 0.5 x 0.0001 - 500 x 0.1
 DFG55-0.25  0.25 x 0.00005 4 x 0.001 - 100 x 0.2 1 x 0.0002 - 1000 x 0.2
 DFG55-0.5  0.5 x 0.0001 8 x 0.002 - 250 x 0.05 2.5 x 0.0005 - 2500 x 0.5
 DFG55-2  2 x 0.0005 32 x 0.01 1 x 0.0002 1000 x 0.02 10 x 0.002 - -
 DFG55-5  5 x 0.001 80 x 0.02 2.5 x 0.0005 2500 x 0.5 25 x 0.005 - -
 DFG55-10  10 x 0.002 160 x 0.05 5 x 0.001 5000 x 1 50 x 0.01 - -
 DFG55-20  20 x 0.005 320 x 0.1 10 x 0.002 10000 x 2 100 x 0.02 - -
 DFG55-50  50 x 0.01 800 x 0.2 25 x 0.005 25000 x 5 250 x 0.05 - -
 DFG55-100  100 x 0.02 1600 x 0.05 50 x 0.01 50000 x 10 500 x 0.1 - -
 DFG55-200  200 x 0.05 3200 x 1 100 x 0.02 - 1000 x 0.2 1 x 0.0002 -
 DFG55-500  500 x 0.1 8000 x 2 250 x 0.05 - 2500 x 0.5 2.5 x 0.0005 -
Comes complete with carrying case, AC adaptor with US plug, extension rod, cone, chisel, V-groove, flat, hook, coupling, certificate of
calibration, USB cable and CD with USB drivers and operator’s manual.
For AC adaptor with European plug add suffix “-E” to model number, UK style plug add “-U”, no extra charge.
Ordering Examples: DFG55-20, 20 lb digital force gauge with US style plug.
DFG55-100-U, 100 lb force gauge with UK style plug.
accuracy is ±0.1% of full scale
±1 digit, and resolution is 1/5000.
a large, backlit graphics LCD
displays large, legible characters,